PARFCLUB®

FLORAL GOURMAND ACCORD 001292

CAS

39255-32-8

142-92-7

88-41-5

60-12-8

103-95-7

77-83-8

107-75-5

7779-30-8

104-67-6

94201-19-1

77-93-0

Ingredient

Manzanate

Hexyl acetate

Verdox

Phenethyl alcohol

Cyclamen
Aldehyde

Aldehyde C-16

Hydroxycitronellal

Methyl lonone

Alpha

Gamma-
undecalactone

Methyl laitone

10% DPG

Triethyl citrate

Total

[aHHasn dopmyna paspaboTaHa TONbKO A1 AEMOHCTPALMK
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%

10

16

7,5

24

22,5

0,2

1,8

100


https://parfclub.shop/products/manzanate
https://parfclub.shop/products/hexyl-acetate
https://parfclub.shop/products/verdox
https://parfclub.shop/products/phenethyl-alcohol
https://parfclub.shop/products/phenethyl-alcohol
https://parfclub.shop/products/cyclamen-aldehyde
https://parfclub.shop/products/cyclamen-aldehyde
https://parfclub.shop/products/aldehyde-c-16
https://parfclub.shop/products/hydroxycitronellal
https://parfclub.shop/products/methyl-ionone-alpha-extra
https://parfclub.shop/products/methyl-ionone-alpha-extra
https://parfclub.shop/products/aldehyde-c-14
https://parfclub.shop/products/aldehyde-c-14
https://parfclub.shop/products/methyl-laitone
https://parfclub.shop/products/methyl-laitone
https://parfclub.shop/products/triethyl-citrate-natural

