PARFCLUB®

FLORAL GOURMAND ACCORD 001292

CAS	Ingredient	%
39255-32-8	<u>Manzanate</u>	1
142-92-7	Hexyl acetate	4
88-41-5	<u>Verdox</u>	10
60-12-8	Phenethyl alcohol	16
103-95-7	<u>Cyclamen</u> <u>Aldehyde</u>	4
77-83-8	Aldehyde C-16	7,5
107-75-5	<u>Hydroxycitronellal</u>	24
7779-30-8	Methyl Ionone Alpha	22,5
104-67-6	Gamma- undecalactone	9
94201-19-1	Methyl laitone 10% DPG	0,2
77-93-0	<u>Triethyl citrate</u>	1,8
	Total	100

